PARCEL
NUMBER

06-15-305-015

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

115FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

82 PARKRIDGE ACRES 187 ADD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8=-13-71
10-22-85

10-27-88

5-29-90
9-6-95

MILLER ALFRED L & WILMA
MILLER, WIIMA J

LITTON DONALD & MARTLYN J
LITTON MARILYN J. QCD

CAMPBELL GERALD R & BEVERLY L
CAMPBELL BEVERLEY L

C.F. 47,00
NO C.F.

CF 62.90




